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Presenter Title Presenter’s Email Address

Suzanne Al-Said, DO HOW OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE MEDICINE BENEFITED A PATIENT WITH LYME DISEASE salsaid@primehealthcare.com

Neha Augustine, MD QUETIAPINE: A RARE CAUSE FOR ANGIOEDEMA Neha.t.augustine@gmail.com

David Barrese, DO PULMONARY MASS IN A CHRONIC SMOKER davidbarr@pcom.edu

Derek Baughman, MD GROUP VISITS FOR NEW PATIENT APPOINTMENTS IN FAMILY CARE dbaughman3@wellspan.org

Matthew Beck, DO COMPLICATED PULMONARY COURSE ASSOCIATED WITH SEPSIS IN AN IV DRUG ABUSER matthewbec@pcom.edu

Briand Bounkeu, MD VARIATION IN TEMPERATURE AND BAROMETRIC PRESSURE ON STEMI OCCURENCE bounkeu@hotmail.com

Robert Brackbill, DO
REMEMBERING THE RARITIES: RULING OUT OBSCURE DISEASES AIDS PATIENTS AND 

CLINICIANS
Robert.brackbill@lvhn.org

Sarah E. Chmielewski, DO COCAINE INDUCED LEVAMISOLE VASCULITIS sarahch@pcom.edu

Stephen DePaul, DO HYPOGLYCEMIC METABOLIC ENCEPHALOPATHY: HYPOGYLCEMIA CONFUSES ME stephende@pcom.edu

Kristi Dodbiba, DO THE CASE OF A HEART TOO BIG FOR ITS OWN GOOD kristido@pcom.edu
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Chinyere B. Ebo, DO ATYPICAL PRESENTATION OF AN ADENOCARCINOMA OF THE LUNG, A CASE REPORT chinyereeb@pcom.edu

Pamela A. Fazio, DO
CASE REPORT: SPINAL MYOCLONUS-SEVERE AND LIFE-THREATENING ADVERSE EFFECT TO 

MYELOGRAMS
Pamela.am.fazio@gmail.com

Kelsey Gadomski, DO HSV ENCEPHALITIS IN A PATIENT WITH HIV kgadomski@primehealthcare.com

Breanna Goldner, DO ANOTHER OPPORTUNITY FOR AN OPPORTUNISTIC INFECTION: A CASE REPORT Breanna.goldner@lvhn.org

Guy Hamilton, DO
MACROSOMIA IN CONJUNCTION WITH DEVELOPMENTAL DELAYS LEADS TO DIAGNOSIS 

OF GENETIC ABNORMALITY
Ghamilton2@primehealthcare.com

Lauren M. Hammell, DO
CASE REPORT: INTRAOPERATIVE MANAGEMENT OF A LEFORT II FRACTURE IN A SECOND 

TRIMESTER PREGNANCY
hammelllm@upmc.edu

Sarah Hryzak, DO
A DYNAMIC DUO OR INDEPENDENT ENTITIES: THE RARE INCIDENT OF THROMBOTIC 

MICROANGIOPATHY IN SETTING OF POLYCYTHEMIA
sarahhr@pcom.edu

Jamie Hur, DO
CUTANEOUS MANIFESTATIONS OF CHRONIC MYELOCYTIC LEUKEMIA (CML): LEUKEMIA 

CUTIS
Jhur@primehealthcare.com

Sonia Im, DO

A RARE CASE OF NATIVE & PROSTHETIC POLYARTICULAR SEPTIC INFECTION IN AN 
IMMUNOCOMPETENT PATIENT FROM HEMATOGENOUS DISSEMINATION OF METHICILLIN-

SENSITIVE STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREUS
youngims@upmc.edu

Crystal Ingram, DO BABESIOSIS: A BROAD DIFFERENTIAL FOR A COMMON DIAGNOSIS Cingram@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
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Abbi Johns, MD TUMOR FEVER: NOT EVERY FEVER IS INFECTIOUS abbijohns18@gmail.com

Kavitha Juvvala, MD
CO-OCCURRENCE OF HAIRY CELL LEUKEMIA AND T-CELL LARGE GRANULAR LYMPHOCYTIC 

LEUKEMIA: REPORT OF 2 CASES
Kavitha.juvvala@nyuhs.org

Navneet Kaur, MD DOXYCYCLINE INDUCED PANCREATITIS: A RARE CASE OF DRUG INDUCED PANCREATITIS Nkaur2@primehealthcare.com

Imran Khokhar, MD
CLINICAL CHALLENGES IN DIAGNOSING LUNG PARENCHYMAL ABNORMALITIES IN 

PATIENTS WITH RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS (RA)
ikhokhar@primehealthcare.com

Alexandra Kitzmiller, DO CASE REPORT OF ELEVATED TRANSAMINASES kitzmillerac@upmc.edu

Manish Kumar, DO
STAPHYLOCOCCUS WARNERI IS A RARE SPECIES OF COAGULASE NEGATIVE 

STAPHYLOCOCCUS – A CASE REPORT
Kumarm3@upmc.edu

Priyanka Lauber, DO
OVERCOMING BRICK AND MORTAR: FEASIBILITY OF IMPLEMENTATION OF A MAT AND 

LINKAGE TO TREATMENT PROGRAM BY LEVERAGING COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS
Priyanka.Lauber@lvhn.org

Nicholas P. LeFevre, DO AN UNUSUAL CASE OF POST-PROCEDURAL PARALYSIS lefevrenp@upmc.edu

Jason S. Maragh, DO
PULMONARY NECROBIOTIC NODULES IN RHEUMATOID ARTHRITIS (RA) MIMICKING 

INFECTION/MALIGANACY: A CASE REPORT
sanjaymaraghj@upmc.edu

Megan H. Mendez-Miller, DO
ALLOPATHIC INTEREST AND FEEDBACK REGARDING AN OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE 

CURRICULUM
mmendezmiller@pennstatehealth.edu
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Jee Moon, MD
EXTREME REDUCTION OF LUNG VOLUMES SECONDARY TO ACUTE ABDOMINAL 

DISTENSION
Jmoon2@phsi.us

Jee Moon, MD
TEE-TIME FOR FIRST STROKE – SEPTIC EMBOLI CAUSING MULTIFOCAL PARADOXICAL 

INFARCTS
Jmoon2@phsi.us

Tia B. Nelson, DO LIFE AFTER A LEAK: A RATE COMPLICATION FOLLOWING POST SLEEVE GASTRECTOMY Tnelson6@primehealthcare.com

Kelly Nicol, DO A TINIGLINIG SUSPICION-PEDIATRIC MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS kellyni@pcom.edu

Niki Nour, OMS-I
ADIPOSE TISSUE-RELEASE OF HORMONE ADIPONECTIN: A REVIEW OF ITS ANTI-

NEOPLASTIC EFFECTS
nikinour29@gmail.com

Bhumi Patel, MD URBAN SCHOOL DISTRICT’S ACTION AGAINST ASTHMA Bhumi.patel@lvhn.org

Kristen Patterson, DO PULMONARY ARTERIOVENOUS MALFORMATIONS PRESENTING WITH HYPOXEMIA Kp153810@pcom.edu

Sanu Paul, MD PANCREATAIC PSEUDOANEURYSM INVOLVING THE GASTRODUODENAL ARTERY sanusarapaul@gmail.com

Hung Pham, DO
VALVULAR DISEASE: A SIGNIFICANT CONTRIBUTING FACTOR TO NONISCHEMIC 

CARDIOMYOPATHY
hungph@pcom.edu

Nam Pham, DO
WHO MAKES THIS CALL? DETERMINING THE DECISION MAKER IN PATIENTS WITH 

PSYCHIATRIC DISEASES
Npham6@primehealthcare.com
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Ahad Qasim, DO ADENOCARCINOMA OF THE LUNGS: MAKING THE DIAGNOSIS IN A WIDE DIFFERENTIAL ahadqa@pcom.edu

Paige Robinson, DO THYROTOXIC PERIODIC PARALYSIS – A CASE REPORT paigero@pcom.edu

M Salimi-Tari, DO
EPINEPHRINE-INDUCED TAKOTSUBO ASSOCIATED WITH EMERGENT TREATMENT OF 

CHRONIC IDOPATHIC URTICARIA
salimitarim@upmc.edcu

Kashyup Shah, DO
CASE REPORT: PSEUDOMONAS LUTEOLA BIOPROSTHETIC ENDOCARDITIS IN AN 

IMMUNOCOMPETENT ADULT
Kashyap.shah@sluhn.org

Priya Shah, DO PENETRATING ATHEROMATOUS ULCER AS A PRECURSOR OF AORTIC DISSECTION ps136327@pcom.edu

Smit Shah, DO HEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE PERICARDITIS PRESENTING AS ACS Smit.Shah@towerhealth.org

Sonam Sherpa, DO
PELVIC GIRDLE PAIN IN A 66 YEAR OLD FEMALE – AN UNCOMMON PRESENTATION OF 

CHONDROCALCINOSIS
ssherpa@wellspan.org

Chun Siu, DO
A CASE OF PHLEGMASIA CERULEA DOLENS AND MAY-THURNER SYNDROME IN A YOUNG 

MALE WITH TRIPLE-POSITIVE ANTIPHOSPHOLIPID ANTIBODY SYNDROME
chun.siu@lvhn.org

Greta Snow, DO TAKOTSUBO CARDIOMYOPATHY, A CASE STUDY OF BROKEN HEART SYNDROME gsnow@primehealthcare.com

Moon Suh, DO LATERAL RECTUS PALSY – MICROVASCULAR SIXTH NERVE PALSY RELATED TO DIABETES Msuh@primehealthcare.com
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Kayla Trautman-Buckley, OMS-2 DAILY CALCIUM INTAKE IN A SMALL COHORT OF FEMAIL LONG-TERM CARE RESIDENTS Ktrauman64089@med.lecom.edu

Sharese Tucker, DO
IS THAT A LOTUS FLOWER POD OR YOUR FOOT? A PRESENTATION OF PITTED 

KERATOLYSIS
Stucker4@primehealthcare.com

Laura Walters, OMS-4 A RARE CASE OF NEUROGENIC PULMONARY EDEMA Laurawa@pcom.edu

Cameron Williams, DO CEREBRAL VENOUS SINUS THROMBOSIS ASSOCIATED WITH CHRONIC HERBAL THERAPY cwilliams26@primehealthcare.com
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